
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of
claims admitted

1 State Bank of India 12-07-2018 3,53,66,030              3,53,66,030 Unsecured                          -                                 5.98                         -                           -                        -                        -                     -   

2 ICICI Bank Ltd 12-07-2018

43,77,68,415 43,74,78,491
Unsecured                          -                               74.02                         -                           -              2,89,924                      -   

claim 
admitted on 
the basis of 
merit

3 Gujarat Fluorochemicals Pvt Ltd 03-07-2018 11,81,75,919            11,81,75,919 Unsecured                          -                               20.00                         -                           -                        -                        -                     -   

        59,13,10,364     59,10,20,440              -                       -                       100.00                    -                      -         2,89,924                  -                 -   Total

List of unsecured financial creditors
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Maxtech Oil & Gas Services Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12.06.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 19-11-2019

Annexure-2

(Amount in ₹)
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any


